

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>06.01.2024</u>		<p>C482 No. 386 of 2021</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Ms. Prabha Naithani, learned counsel for the applicants. 2. Mr. V.S. Pal, learned AGA, for the State. 3. Mr. DCS Rawat, learned counsel for the respondent. 4. Pleadings are exchanged. 5. List in the week commencing 11.03.2024. 6. Interim order, if any, is extended till next date of listing. <p style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 06.01.2024</p> <p>Mahinder/</p>